15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50
6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 SRM24UMLT101 AJIT 11 00 F 10 15 C 9 07 F 25 42 B+ 26 35 B+ 25 30 B 31 10 A+ 30 9 A 29 8 A RE-24UMLT01, RE-24UMLT05
2 SRM24UMLT102 AMAN 9 00 F 8 02 F 7 05 F 24 48 A 25 37 B+ 26 35 B+ 29 10 A 28 9 A 27 8 A
RE-24UMLT01, RE-24UMLT03
RE-24UMLT05
3 SRM24UMLT103 ARMAN 10 04 F 9 16 C 8 14 P 26 38 B+ 26 51 A 26 29 B 28 9 A 29 8 A 28 7 A RE-24UMLT01
4 SRM24UMLT104 ARUN 9 00 F 8 16 C 7 02 F 26 42 B+ 27 41 B+ 27 40 B+ 30 10 A+ 31 9 A+ 30 8 A RE-24UMLT01, RE-24UMLT05
5 SRM24UMLT106 GOURAV 9 00 F 8 17 C 7 AB F 25 34 B 25 37 B+ 24 07 F 29 10 A 28 9 A 27 9 A
RE-24UMLT01, RE-24UEVS01
RE-24UMLT05
6 SRM24UMLT107 HARISH KUMAR 12 01 F 11 16 C 10 03 F 25 36 B+ 26 29 B 27 30 B 28 11 A 30 10 A+ 29 10 A RE-24UMLT01, RE-24UMLT05
7 SRM24UMLT108 HITESH 9 00 F 8 05 F 7 06 F 24 48 A 25 36 B+ 26 33 B 30 10 A+ 29 9 A 28 8 A
RE-24UMLT01, RE-24UMLT03
RE-24UMLT05
8 SRM24UMLT109 KAPIL 10 02 F 9 15 C 8 07 F 26 44 A 26 49 A 25 37 B+ 29 11 A+ 30 10 A+ 29 9 A RE-24UMLT01, RE-24UMLT05
9 SRM24UMLT110 KARISHMA 11 14 C 10 20 B+ 9 09 F 25 44 B+ 24 56 A+ 26 31 B 30 10 A+ 31 11 A+ 30 10 A+ RE-24UMLT05
10 SRM24UMLT113 KOMAL 10 14 C 9 16 C 8 14 P 25 46 A 25 52 A 26 34 B+ 31 11 A+ 32 10 A+ 31 9 A+ 6.94
11 SRM24UMLT114 KRISHAN KANT 12 00 F 11 14 C 10 02 F 26 40 B+ 26 42 B+ 24 35 B 29 11 A+ 30 10 A+ 29 9 A RE-24UMLT01, RE-24UMLT05
12 SRM24UMLT116 NIKITA 13 03 F 13 15 B 12 06 F 25 38 B+ 26 47 A 25 33 B 31 12 A+ 31 12 A+ 30 11 A+ RE-24UMLT01, RE-24UMLT05
13 SRM24UMLT119 PRINCE 11 00 F 12 14 C 11 03 F 24 34 B 25 43 B+ 26 28 C 30 12 A+ 31 11 A+ 30 10 A+ RE-24UMLT01, RE-24UMLT05
14 SRM24UMLT120 REENA 12 04 F 11 14 C 10 08 F 25 52 A 26 49 A 25 47 A 32 13 O 32 12 A+ 31 11 A+ RE-24UMLT01, RE-24UMLT05
15 SRM24UMLT121 RITU 13 09 F 13 22 A 12 14 C 25 52 A 26 61 A+ 26 31 B 31 13 A+ 32 12 A+ 31 11 A+ RE-24UMLT01
16 SRM24UMLT122 RIYA 11 00 F 10 14 C 9 07 F 26 44 A 26 48 A 25 04 F 30 10 A+ 31 9 A+ 30 8 A
RE-24UMLT01, RE-24UMLT05
RE-24UEVS01
17 SRM24UMLT123 SACHIN 9 00 F 8 14 P 7 00 F 25 42 B+ 24 39 B+ 26 30 B 29 10 A 28 9 A 27 8 A RE-24UMLT01, RE-24UMLT05
18 SRM24UMLT124 SNEHA 10 02 F 11 21 B+ 10 10 F 24 50 A 25 37 B+ 27 39 B+ 29 11 A+ 30 10 A+ 29 9 A RE-24UMLT01, RE-24UMLT05
19 SRM24UMLT125 USHA 13 03 F 12 19 B+ 11 14 C 26 44 A 26 44 A 26 32 B 31 12 A+ 33 13 O 32 12 A+ RE-24UMLT01
20 SRM24UMLT126 VIJAY 12 UMC UMC 13 07 F 12 10 F 25 34 B 24 28 C 25 43 B+ 31 13 A+ 32 12 A+ 31 11 A+ UMC
21 SRM24UMLT127 SAHIL KHAN 10 09 F 9 14 C 8 11 F 24 34 B 25 60 A+ 26 42 B+ 30 11 A+ 29 10 A 28 9 A RE-24UMLT01, RE-24UMLT05
22 SRM24UMLT128
AAKASH
TANWAR
11 02 F 10 00 F 9 06 F 26 28 C 27 30 B 24 04 F 29 12 A+ 28 11 A 27 10 A
RE-24UMLT01, RE-24UMLT03
RE-24UMLT05, RE-24UEVS01
23 SRM24UMLT130 DEEPAK 13 06 F 12 20 B+ 11 07 F 25 50 A 24 51 A 25 38 B+ 31 12 A+ 32 13 O 31 12 A+ RE-24UMLT01, RE-24UMLT05
24 SRM24UMLT131
DIVESH
VASHISHAT
12 14 C 13 19 B+ 12 14 C 28 42 A 28 43 A 28 39 B+ 32 12 A+ 33 12 O 32 11 A+ 7.35
25 SRM24UMLT132 GUDDU 11 00 F 10 02 F 10 02 F 27 28 B 27 59 A+ 28 28 B 31 12 A+ 32 11 A+ 31 10 A+
RE-24UMLT01, RE-24UMLT03
RE-24UMLT05
26 SRM24UMLT134 HEMLATA 13 00 F 12 00 F 12 09 F 25 34 B 26 37 B+ 24 28 C 28 11 A 29 11 A+ 28 10 A
RE-24UMLT01, RE-24UMLT03
RE-24UMLT05
27 SRM24UMLT135
LAKSHAY
VASHISTH
10 09 F 9 16 C 9 11 F 27 42 B+ 26 36 B+ 26 41 B+ 31 11 A+ 32 10 A+ 31 9 A+ RE-24UMLT01, RE-24UMLT05
28 SRM24UMLT141 VISHAL 12 00 F 11 11 F 10 02 F 25 28 C 26 00 F 24 28 C 33 11 A+ 32 12 A+ 30 11 A+
RE-24UMLT01, RE-24UMLT03
RE-24UMLT05, RE-24UHPE01
29 SRM24UMLT142
VIVEK KUMAR
SINGH
13 AB F 13 AB F 12 AB F 25 AB F 25 AB F 24 AB F 32 12 A+ 31 12 A+ 29 11 A+
RE-24UMLT01, RE-24UMLT03
RE-24UMLT05, RE-24UPSY01
RE-24UHPE01, RE-24UEVS01
30 SRM24UMLT152 KAIF 9 10 F 8 15 C 7 08 AB 26 02 AB 27 10 AB 25 17 F 28 10 A 27 9 A 26 8 B+
RE-24UMLT01, RE-24UMLT05
RE-24UPSY01, RE-24UHPE01
RE-24UEVS01
SGPA
Subject Code 24UMLT05 24UPSY01 24UHPE01
Shri Ram College of Engineering and Management, Palwal
Bachelor of Vocation Medical Laboratory Technology (2024-27)
First Semester (Re-appear)- December, 2025
Subject Name
Human Anatomy
and physiology
Introduction of
Medical
Laboratory
Phlebotomy &
Ethics
Psychology and
Life
Human Values
and Professional
Ethics
Environmental
Sciences
Human Anatomy
and physiology
Introduction of
Medical
Laboratory
Phlebotomy &
Ethics
24UEVS01 24UMLT02 24UMLT04 24UMLT06
Credit 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 1 1
24UMLT01 24UMLT03
PracticalTheory
Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks
Sr. No. Roll Number Student's Name
15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50
6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20
SGPA
Subject Code 24UMLT05 24UPSY01 24UHPE01
Subject Name
Human Anatomy
and physiology
Introduction of
Medical
Laboratory
Phlebotomy &
Ethics
Psychology and
Life
Human Values
and Professional
Ethics
Environmental
Sciences
Human Anatomy
and physiology
Introduction of
Medical
Laboratory
Phlebotomy &
Ethics
24UEVS01 24UMLT02 24UMLT04 24UMLT06
Credit 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 1 1
24UMLT01 24UMLT03
Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks
Date:- 18-02-2026 Examination Department
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.
Sr.
No. Abbreviation
1 Note
2 RE
3 RL_UMC
4 DTN
5 AB
6 PC
Absent
Paper Cancel
Stand for:
Marks show in in the column of
result means “Pass”
Re-appear in the paper indicated in
the result column
Result late due to Unfair Means Case
Detained